SECTION .0400 - SHOPS FABRICATING STRUCTURALSTEEL AND STEEL PLATE

Editor's Note: 13 NCAC 7F .0401 - .0426 recodified from 13 NCAC 7C .0201 - .0226 Eff. August 2, 1993.

13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F
13 NCAC 07F

History Note:

.0401
.0402
.0403
.0404
.0405
.0406
.0407
.0408
.0409
.0410
0411
.0412
.0413
.0414
.0415
.0416
.0417
.0418
.0419
.0420
.0421
.0422
.0423
.0424
.0425
.0426

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS

DEFINITIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS STANDARD
COLOR CODING AND WARNING SIGNS FOR PHYSICAL HAZARDS
PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT

LIGHTING

VENTILATION

CLEANERS AND SOLVENTS

IONIZING RADIATION

GENERAL REQUIREMENTS FOR ALL MACHINES AND EQUIPMENT
CRANES: DERRICKS: AND HOISTS

MATERIAL HANDLING DEVICES

SLINGS AND ALLOY-STEEL CHAINS

MOBILE EQUIPMENT

JACKS: LEVER: RATCHET: SCREW: AND HYDRAULIC
PORTABLE POWER AND HAND TOOLS

ELECTRICAL

HANDLING AND STORING MATERIAL

HANDLING MATERIAL FROM A RAILROAD CAR
UNLOADING MATERIAL FROM A TRUCK

REAMING AND DRILLING

RIVETING

BOLTING

MANUAL ABRASIVE BLASTING

PAINTING

GALVANIZING AND PICKLING OPERATIONS
SOURCE OF STANDARDS

Authority G.S. 95-131;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 30, 1977;
Amended Eff. July 1, 1998; May 1, 1994;
Repealed Eff. December 1, 2010.



