SECTION .0400 - SHOPS FABRICATING STRUCTURALSTEEL AND STEEL PLATE

Editor's Note: 13 NCAC 7F .0401 - .0426 recodified from 13 NCAC 7C .0201 - .0226 Eff. August 2, 1993.

13 NCAC 07F .0401	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS
13 NCAC 07F .0402	DEFINITIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS STANDARD
13 NCAC 07F .0403	COLOR CODING AND WARNING SIGNS FOR PHYSICAL HAZARDS
13 NCAC 07F .0404	PERSONAL PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT
13 NCAC 07F .0404 13 NCAC 07F .0405	LIGHTING
13 NCAC 07F .0406	VENTILATION
13 NCAC 07F .0407	CLEANERS AND SOLVENTS
13 NCAC 07F .0408	IONIZING RADIATION
13 NCAC 07F .0409	GENERAL REQUIREMENTS FOR ALL MACHINES AND EQUIPMENT
13 NCAC 07F .0410	CRANES: DERRICKS: AND HOISTS
13 NCAC 07F .0411	MATERIAL HANDLING DEVICES
13 NCAC 07F .0412	SLINGS AND ALLOY-STEEL CHAINS
13 NCAC 07F .0413	MOBILE EQUIPMENT
13 NCAC 07F .0414	JACKS: LEVER: RATCHET: SCREW: AND HYDRAULIC
13 NCAC 07F .0415	PORTABLE POWER AND HAND TOOLS
13 NCAC 07F .0416	ELECTRICAL
13 NCAC 07F .0417	HANDLING AND STORING MATERIAL
13 NCAC 07F .0418	HANDLING MATERIAL FROM A RAILROAD CAR
13 NCAC 07F .0419	UNLOADING MATERIAL FROM A TRUCK
13 NCAC 07F .0420	REAMING AND DRILLING
13 NCAC 07F .0421	RIVETING
13 NCAC 07F .0422	BOLTING
13 NCAC 07F .0423	MANUAL ABRASIVE BLASTING
13 NCAC 07F .0424	PAINTING
13 NCAC 07F .0425	GALVANIZING AND PICKLING OPERATIONS
13 NCAC 07F .0426	SOURCE OF STANDARDS
10110071 10120	booked of billibilian

History Note: Authority G.S. 95-131;

Eff. February 1, 1976;

Readopted Eff. September 30, 1977; Amended Eff. July 1, 1998; May 1, 1994;

Repealed Eff. December 1, 2010.